Campus Commons Proposed Room namings - April 2019

Space Room# |Room Name/Plaque Inscription
Atrium Lobby Kay Norton Lobby
Performance Hall Balcony The Griffin Foundation Balcony
Presentation Room 1101 Prosperity Room Presented by Salazar Family Foundation
Qutdoor Quad Boettcher Foundation Outdoor Quad
Main Entrance Plaza Tointon Family Plaza
Rehearsal Studio 1321 Thomas Ediger Rehearsal Studio
VIP Conference Room 2201 The Bob Phelps CAPtain's Bridge
UNC History Display Wall Husman Family UNC History Wall
Green Room 1310 Frank G. & Betty Ottesen Green Room
Thirty Person Conference Room 2200 The Brian Phelps CAPstone Room
Incubator Space 2204 Brandon '81 & Donna Barnholt Incubator Space
QOutdoor Fire Pit Kay & Tom Norton Fire Pit
Solo Dressing Room (2) 1306 Tom & Nona Gordon Dressing Room

1307 Darwin '52 and Helen '51 Dalzell Dressing Room
Performance Hall Balcony Box C2001 Bob '60 & Marilyn Clark Balcony Box
Small Conference Room (2/2) 1105 The Bonnie Phelps CAP Corner

2105 Clarence V. La Guardia Foundation Conference Room
Consultation Room 1104 Larry R. Vosmera Consultation Room
Consultation Room 1103 Dr. Robbyn Wacker & Professor Jani Malkiewicz Discovery Room
Outdoor Gathering Place The Bear Pit at UNC Courtyard




UNIVERSITY OF

NORTHERN COLORADO

Campus Commons
Naming Opportunities

Performance Hall
Multipurpose Hall

Atrium Lobby

GPS Plus Suite

Performance Hall Balcony

Art Gallery

Presentation Room

Outdoor Plaza/Quad

Main Entrance Plaza
Rehearsal Studio

Instruments & Instrument Storage
2nd Floor Living Room (2100)
Social Stair

VIP Conference Room

Fifty Person Conference Room
UNC History Display Wall

Chorus Dressing Room (2)
—1301, first floor
—1303, first floor

Green Room

Thirty Person Conference Room
Incubator Space

Pianos & Piano Storage

Outdoor Fire Pit Gathering Place
Outdoor Performance Area
Performance Hall Mezzanine Parterre
Art Collections Room

Solo Dressing Room
—1306, first floor
—1307, first floor

Small Conference Rooms

VIP Visitor Suite

$3,000,000
$1,500,000
$1,000,000
$1,000,000
$500,000
$500,000
$500,000
$500,000
$500,000
$500,000
$250,000
$250,000
$250,000
$250,000
$250,000
$100,000
$100,000

$100,000
$100,000
$100,000
$100,000
$100,000
$100,000
$50,000
$50,000
$50,000

$50,000
$50,000



Consultation Room (18) $25,000
—1103, first floor
—1104, first floor
—2102, second floor
—2103, second floor
—2104, second floor
—2114, second floor
—2115, second floor
—2116, second floor
—2117, second floor
—2118, second floor
—2119, second floor
—2120A, second floor
—2120B, second floor
—2120C, second floor
—2120D, second floor
—2120E, second floor
—2120F, second floor
—2127A, second floor

Individual Office (8) $25,000
—1102A, first floor
—1102B, first floor
—1102D, first floor
—1201B, first floor
—2101B, second floor
—2101C, second floor
—2101D, second floor
—2127C, second floor






