## Campus Commons Proposed Room namings - April 2019

Space	Room #	Room Name/Plaque Inscription	
Atrium Lobby		Kay Norton Lobby	
Performance Hall Balcony		The Griffin Foundation Balcony	
Presentation Room	1101	Prosperity Room Presented by Salazar Family Foundation	
Outdoor Quad		Boettcher Foundation Outdoor Quad	
Main Entrance Plaza		Tointon Family Plaza	
Rehearsal Studio	1321	Thomas Ediger Rehearsal Studio	
VIP Conference Room	2201	The Bob Phelps CAPtain's Bridge	
UNC History Display Wall		Husman Family UNC History Wall	
Green Room	1310	Frank G. & Betty Ottesen Green Room	
Thirty Person Conference Room	2200	The Brian Phelps CAPstone Room	
Incubator Space	2204	Brandon '81 & Donna Barnholt Incubator Space	
Outdoor Fire Pit		Kay & Tom Norton Fire Pit	
Solo Dressing Room (2)	1306	Tom & Nona Gordon Dressing Room	
	1307	Darwin '52 and Helen '51 Dalzell Dressing Room	
Performance Hall Balcony Box	C2001	Bob '60 & Marilyn Clark Balcony Box	
Small Conference Room (2/2)			
	2105	Clarence V. La Guardia Foundation Conference Room	
Consultation Room	1104	Larry R. Vosmera Consultation Room	
Consultation Room	1103	Dr. Robbyn Wacker & Professor Jani Malkiewicz Discovery Room	
Outdoor Gathering Place		The Bear Pit at UNC Courtyard	



## Campus Commons Naming Opportunities

Performance Hall	\$3,000,000
Multipurpose Hall	\$1,500,000
Atrium Lobby	\$1,000,000
GPS Plus Suite	\$1,000,000
Performance Hall Balcony	\$500,000
Art Gallery	\$500,000
Presentation Room	\$500,000
Outdoor Plaza/Quad	\$500,000
Main Entrance Plaza	\$500,000
Rehearsal Studio	\$500,000
Instruments & Instrument Storage	\$250,000
2 <sup>nd</sup> Floor Living Room (2100)	\$250,000
Social Stair	\$250,000
VIP Conference Room	\$250,000
Fifty Person Conference Room	\$250,000
UNC History Display Wall	\$100,000
Chorus Dressing Room (2)	\$100,000
—1301, first floor	
—1303, first floor	
Green Room	\$100,000
Thirty Person Conference Room	\$100,000
Incubator Space	\$100,000
Pianos & Piano Storage	\$100,000
Outdoor Fire Pit Gathering Place	\$100,000
Outdoor Performance Area	\$100,000
Performance Hall Mezzanine Parterre	\$50,000
Art Collections Room	\$50,000
Solo Dressing Room	\$50,000
—1306, first floor	
—1307, first floor	<b>450.000</b>
Small Conference Rooms	\$50,000
VIP Visitor Suite	\$50,000

## Consultation Room (18) \$25,000 —1103, first floor —1104, first floor —2102, second floor -2103, second floor -2104, second floor -2114, second floor -2115, second floor -2116, second floor —2117, second floor -2118, second floor -2119, second floor -2120A, second floor -2120B, second floor -2120C, second floor —2120D, second floor —2120E, second floor -2120F, second floor —2127A, second floor Individual Office (8) \$25,000 —1102A, first floor —1102B, first floor —1102D, first floor —1201B, first floor —2101B, second floor -2101C, second floor

—2101D, second floor —2127C, second floor